packless valvesHOKE Incorporated
405 Centura Court • PO Box 4866 (29305) • Spartanburg, SC 29303
Phone (864) 574-7966 Fax (864) 587-5608
www.hoke.com • sales@hoke.com
®
4200 Series
316 Stainless Steel Bellows Sealed Valves
(0.156”/3.962 mm orifi ce)

10 HOKE Packless Valves
4200 Series
How to Order
Order valve by part number shown in chart.
CONNECTIONS
INLET & OUTLET ORDER BY PART NUMBER CV FACTOR OPERATING PRESSURE TEMPERATURE RANGE
PIPE ENDED MODELS 1⁄4” NPT Female
4212F4Y 0.33 2000 @ 600° F -320° F to 600° F (-196° C to 316° C)
4251F4Y 0.36 500 @ 350° F -65° F to 350° F (18° C to 177° C)
GYROLOK® 1⁄4” Gyrolok® tube fi tting
4212G4Y 0.33 2000 @ 600° F -320° F to 600° F (-196° C to 316° C)
4251G4Y 0.36 500 @ 350° F -65° F to 350° F (18° C to 177° C)
SOCKET WELD MODELS 3⁄8” O.D. socket weld
4212N6Y 0.33 2000 @ 600° F -320° F to 600° F (-196° C to 316° C)
4251N6Y 0.36 500 @ 350° F -65° F to 350° F (18° C to 177° C)
3” TUBE EXTENSIONS
SOCKET WELD TO BODY
Socket weld to body
4213Q6Y 0.33
2000 @ 600° F
400 @ 900° F
-320° F to 900° F (196° C to 482° C)
4235Q6Y 0.33
2000 @ 600° F
250 @ 1200° F
-320° F to 1200° F (196° C to 649° C)
Pipe ended